

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.11299 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	30.03.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he is handicapped with the counter affidavit filed by the 4th respondent. Learned counsel for the 4th respondent is directed to serve a copy of the counter affidavit of the 4th respondent to the petitioners. List the matter on 01.04.2026. (b/o) cbs	

--	--	--	--